
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
200 
128 
143 

42 
370 
179 

26 
923 
268 
137 
285 

25 
56 
77 

610 
173 

10 

Name 
Elias ISHOEL 
Aki PIHLAJA 
Topi RINNE 
Jesse KIRCHMEYER 
Mille ANDERSSON 
Martin JOHANSSON 
Aleksi JUNTUNEN 
Aki PESONEN 
Juuso YLIPAHKALA 
Ole-Herman SJØGREN 
Håkon BERGE 
Roy YLÄ-ONNENVUORI 
Linus ÅBERG 
Robert LUNDEN 
Kristoffer HOLM 
Myrsky RISSANEN 
Miika LAMMI 

FMN 
NMF 
SML 
SML 
AMA 
SVEMO 
SVEMO 
SML 
SML 
SML 
NMF 
NMF 
SML 
SVEMO 
NMF 
NMF 
SML 
SML 

Nat 
NOR 
FIN 
FIN 
USA 
SWE 
SWE 
FIN 
FIN 
FIN 
NOR 
NOR 
FIN 
SWE 
NOR 
NOR 
FIN 
FIN 

Brand 
Ski-Doo 
Lynx 
Lynx 
Polaris 
Ski-Doo 
Ski-Doo 
Ski-Doo 
Ski-Doo 
Lynx 
Lynx 
Lynx 
Lynx 
Lynx 
Ski-Doo 
Polaris 
Ski-Doo 
Polaris 

Total Tm 
15:58.210 
16:02.128 
16:06.114 
16:11.678 
16:27.655 
16:36.725 
16:04.473 
16:08.319 
16:10.539 
16:24.449 
16:25.272 
16:26.413 
16:27.005 
16:41.304 
16:32.311 
16:34.748 
10:34.134 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
15 
12 

Avg. Speed 
42,830 
42,655 
42,479 
42,236 
41,553 
41,175 
40,312 
40,152 
40,060 
39,494 
39,461 
39,416 
39,392 
38,829 
37,005 
32,571 
40,875 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.918 

Avg. Speed 

42,830 

Best Lap Tm 

46.596 

Best Speed 

46,356 

Best Lap by 

200 - Elias ISHOEL 
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Chief Timekeeper:Tommi Salminen signed 

Fim  Delegate:Peter Isgren signed 

Fim E Delegate:Peter Goris signed 
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Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

FIM Snowcross World Championship Finland 
World Championship IMN 229/01  

SNX Final 2 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:42:38 

SNX WC  Joensuu 0,600 km 

1.3.2025 15:35 


